
------------- 

School Result 

------------- 

Appeared Passed Compartment Fail Absent Pass% PI    Mean 

-------- ------ ----------- ---- ------ ----- --    ---- 

82       82      0           0    0    100.00 67.74 368.99 

------------------------------------------------- 

Number of students in different percentage range 

------------------------------------------------- 

0-32.9%   33-44.9% 45-59.9%   60-74.9%   75-89.9%   90-100% 

-------   -------- --------   --------   --------   ------- 

0      0      8     39     26      9 

------------------------------------------------- 

Number of Grades in all subjects 

------------------------------------------------- 

A1   A2 B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

--   -- --   --   --   --   --   --   - 

52  52  75  66  67  79  57  43   0 

 

------------------- 

SUBJECT WISE RESULT 

------------------- 

Code  Name     Appeared  Passed   Pass%    PI    Mean 

----  ----     --------  ------   -----    --    ---- 

184   ENGLISH LNG & LIT.      82    82  100.00   62.35   73.82 

002       HINDI COURSE-A      82    82  100.00   68.14   79.06 

241    MATHEMATICS BASIC      38    38  100.00   64.80   57.45 

086       SCIENCE-THEORY      82    82  100.00   52.59   59.83 

087       SOCIAL SCIENCE      82    82  100.00   53.66   69.90 

417              UnKnown      81    81  100.00   39.04   79.09 

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD      44    44  100.00   62.22   68.36 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



------------------------------------------------- 

Number of students in different percentage range 

------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

Code  Name      0-32.9%   33-44.9% 45-59.9%   60-74.9%   75-89.9%   90-100% 

----- -----     -------   -------- --------   ---------  --------   -------- 

184   ENGLISH LNG & LIT.    0    0    12    24    40    6     

002       HINDI COURSE-A    0    0    5    20    40    17     

241    MATHEMATICS BASIC    0    9    16    6    5    2     

086       SCIENCE-THEORY    0    19    25    16    17    5     

087       SOCIAL SCIENCE    0    0    28    22    18    14     

417              UnKnown    0    0    0    26    43    12     

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD    0    3    9    16    11    5     

   -------------------------------------- 

   Number of students in different Grades 

   -------------------------------------- 

Code  Name      A1  A2  B1   B2   C1   C2   D1   D2   E 

----  -----     --  --  --   --   --   --   --   --   -- 

184   ENGLISH LNG & LIT.       6  10  19  16  12  13   4   2   0  

002       HINDI COURSE-A      17  10  18  12  10   6   6   3   0  

241    MATHEMATICS BASIC       7   4   9   3   7   2   4   2   0  

086       SCIENCE-THEORY       5  12   8  11  11  16   7  12   0  

087       SOCIAL SCIENCE      11   8  10   5   9  17  14   8   0  

417              UnKnown       3   1   3  10   9  22  19  14   0  

041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD       3   7   8   9   9   3   3   2   0  

     

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


